
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0109 - IHUNGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 234 268 116 4 3
T 234 268 116 4 3

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0109-0501 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 60-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0502 M 7 I
G/S 75-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  32-F

S0109-0503 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0109-0504 M 11 II
G/S 74-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 47-E,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0505 M 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  19.5-F

S0109-0506 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0507 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  28.5-F

S0109-0508 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 51-D,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-0509 M 11 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0510 M 12 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 49-E,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0511 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0512 M 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 66-C,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-0513 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 55-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0514 M 12 II
G/S 68-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 47-E,     ECO 48-E,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0515 M 13 III
G/S 57-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 49-E,     ECO 48-E,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0516 M 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-0517 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0518 M 11 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 48-E,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0519 M 14 III
G/S 35-S,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 42-E,     ECO 45-E,     
BAM  9-F

FULL NAME

ABDULRAHMAN MRISHO MANDALI  

ADAMU RICHARD MATHAYO  

ADONIAS STEPHANO MNUBI  

ALESIUS KAKULU GIDIONI  

ALFREDY MATHIAS MHANGWA  

DANIEL PETER DANIEL  

AMANI MARCO LUGUNYA  

AMANI PHILIPO FRUGENSI  

AMIRI AMIMU BANOBA   

ANANIA MUUMULIZA AMOS  

AWADHI SWAI LEON  

BARAKA GADISON ADRIANO  

DAVID MWOMBEKI DEOCLES  

BARAKA MARCO MAYANI  

BARAKA OMARY MTIMBE   

BRANDI SHIJA BRANDI  

BRYTON GODLIZEN MARO  

BUGUMBA MAZIKU BUGUMBA  

CLEMENT RENATUS SANGATI  
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S0109-0520 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 51-D,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0521 M 11 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 44-E,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0522 M 10 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0523 M 6 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0109-0524 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 72-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-0525 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0526 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 43-E,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0527 M 11 II
G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 48-E,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0528 M 9 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0529 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0530 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 51-D,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-0531 M 10 II
G/S 70-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 44-E,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0532 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0533 M 14 III
G/S 47-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 34-F,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0534 M 13 III
G/S 40-E,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 49-E,     ECO 51-D,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0535 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 51-D,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0536 M 11 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 48-E,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0537 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 50-D,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-0538 M 10 II
G/S 33-F,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-0539 M 10 II
G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-0540 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0541 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0542 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 71-B,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0543 M 9 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0544 M 9 I
G/S 48-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0545 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 55-D,     
BAM  23-F

GABRIEL LUPASHA PAUL   

EMIL NICKSON BAKULU  

EMMANUEL FRANSISCO MAJULA  

EMMANUEL SIMONI GREGORY  

ERICK MABEYO BENJAMIN  

ERICK MUSHOBOZI ERADIUS  

ERIDIUS MWIJAGE EDMUND  

EDWIN EMANUEL MAKALWE  

ELIAS MUSSA SHINJE  

ELIUD KAIZILEGE OSCAR   

EMANUEL HERMAN EMANUEL  

EMANUEL JOSEPH MANYENYE  

EMANUELI DENNIS FRANCIS  

DAVID SIBORA JOSEPH  

DAVINUS MUTALEMWA DESDERY  

DOMINIKO RULE PETER  

DOTTO DENIS DEUSDEDITH  

GEORGE JACKSON JOHN  

GEORGE MGISHA ABEL  

GIVASON MTALEMWA KAIJAGE   

GODBLES PHILIPO PAULO  

EVANCE RWIGASILA MCHWAMPAKA   

FEDELISI BIGUGWAMAGALA HILALI  

FIDELIS LUCAS KARUMNA  

FRANK ANTON KASONGI  

FREDERICK GEDISON ERENEST  
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S0109-0546 M 10 II
G/S 72-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  36-S

S0109-0547 M 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0548 M 12 II
G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 44-E,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0549 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 60-C,     
BAM  12.5-F

S0109-0550 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 56-D,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0551 M 11 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0552 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  38.5-S

S0109-0553 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0554 M 11 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-0555 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0556 M 10 II
G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-0557 M 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-0558 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0559 M 8 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 77-B,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-0560 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 56-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0561 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 65-C,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0562 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 68-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0563 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 70-B,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0564 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 62-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0565 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0566 M 13 III
G/S 56-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 43-E,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0567 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0568 M 8 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  44-E

S0109-0569 M 12 II
G/S 54-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 46-E,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-0570 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0571 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  17-F

JUSTUS PHILBERT MASABALA  

KAMO MALINGILA BUNZALI  

KAZAELI DAMIANO GWANDAA  

KELVIN ALFREDY ANTHONY  

JOCKTAN JOHANES EMMANUEL  

JOEL THOMAS MANG'ONDI  

JOHANES THOMAS NDAKI   

JOHANSEN JASTINE MULOKZI   

JOHNSON ELIMWEKI ZABLON  

JOHNSON MASOLWA EDWIN  

GODFREY TITUS MALOSHA  

GOGADI DOTO LUFUNGA  

GOODLUCK NASHON KEPHA  

HAFIDHI MOHAMED SALUM  

HEBETH HUMBI MAJURA  

JACKSON EMMANUEL MARCO  

JACKSON KALINGA PAUSONI  

JAMAL MOHAMED ANDREA  

KENNEDY FAUSTINE CHILIMILA  

LEMSI JACKSON DAUD  

LEONARD LUIS MPONELA  

MALAKI LEMBRIS KIVUYO   

MASUNGA ISAYA SITTA  

MEDADI VENANSIO TEOPORD  

JOSEPH WAKALA DANIEL  

JUMANNE EMMANUEL MUGISA  
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S0109-0572 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-0573 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0574 M 7 I
G/S 71-B,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 74-B,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0575 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0576 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0577 M 11 II
G/S 46-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 47-E,     
BAM  4-F

S0109-0578 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0579 M 11 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-0580 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0581 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 64-C,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0582 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0583 M 10 II
G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 40-E,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-0584 M 12 II
G/S 47-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 44-E,     
BAM  7-F

S0109-0585 M 9 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-0586 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 61-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-0587 M 11 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 52-D,     
BAM  6-F

S0109-0588 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0589 M 11 II
G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 49-E,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-0590 M 10 II
G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0591 M 10 II
G/S 68-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 53-D,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0592 M 12 II
G/S 57-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 38-S,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-0593 M 11 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 56-D,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0594 M 8 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 69-C,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-0595 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 67-C,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0596 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  7-F

S0109-0597 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  8-F

REBITIUS GODWIN SIZIMWE  

RUBEN EMMANUEL SHIJA  

SABIN SIRIDION SLIVESTER  

SAIMON SAMBAI NDIBAGU  

SALMIN ATHUMANI KASIGA  

SALUM RWEYEMAMU SHUKURU  

NELIUS BACHWA GEORGE  

NICOLAUS LAURENT LYABUNZUKA  

PATRICE KARATO MOSHI  

PHILIBERT KATUNZI SALVATORY   

PRINCHIPIUS DEUSDEDIT GEREVASE  

RAMADHANI RAJABU HUSSEN  

MODEST NICOMED PIUS  

MUSSA YOHANA MAKWIWA  

MWITA GABRIEL KISEGE  

NASRI NASSORO TANGULU  

NAZRARI ALNURU AMINI  

NDONGO SAGUDA MADUHU   

SHEMUEL HAMIS EDWARD  

STEVEN CHARLES OWENDE  

SAMBE SAMBE JAMES  

SAMWEL LUTUFYO MWANSASU  

SEVELIUS WAKISA JOSEPHATI  

SHABAN JUMA SHABANI  

SHADRACK JOSEPH MANGERA  

SHAMTE HASHIMU MUSSA  
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S0109-0598 M 10 II
G/S 71-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 57-D,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0599 M 6 I
G/S 69-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 73-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-0600 M 8 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 59-D,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0601 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0602 M 10 II
G/S 44-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 54-D,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-0603 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-0604 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 63-C,     
BAM  31-F

S0109-0605 M 9 I
G/S 70-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 58-D,     
BAM  39-S

S0109-0606 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0607 M 15 III G/S 51-D,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 37-S,     ADV 49-E
S0109-0608 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 46-E
S0109-0609 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0610 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0611 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 53-D,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0612 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 43-E
S0109-0613 M 13 III G/S 51-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 38-S
S0109-0614 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0615 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0616 M 14 III G/S 62-C,     GEO 47-E,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0617 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 38-S
S0109-0618 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 50-D
S0109-0619 M 13 III G/S 49-E,     GEO 48-E,     ECO 53-D,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0620 M 6 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0621 M 14 III G/S 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 32-F
S0109-0622 M 16 III G/S 59-D,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 45-E,     ADV 12-F
S0109-0623 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 73-B,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0624 M 14 III G/S 60-C,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 49-E,     ADV 42-E
S0109-0625 M 13 III G/S 46-E,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 48-E
S0109-0626 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0627 M 15 III G/S 58-D,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 32-F
S0109-0628 M 12 II G/S 51-D,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0629 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0630 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0631 M 12 II G/S 51-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0632 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0633 M 10 II G/S 74-B,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0634 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0635 M 12 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 55-D,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0636 M -- ABS
S0109-0637 M 11 II G/S 58-D,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0638 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0639 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 53-D

ZABRON ENOCK KIMISHA  

ZACHARIA JOSEPHAT KAZANA  

ZAKARIA SADICK KWEKA  

ZEBEDAYO DOTTO KATAMADUNI  

ABDALA HOSSENI ABDALA  
ABDILAH SAIDI AMRI  

THOMAS MASIKA MTAKA  

TWAHILI HARUNA MUHAMED  

WAMBURA JUMA MARWA  

YUVES STEPHANO MCHELE  

ATUS EDWINE ERNEST  
BAHATI ZACHARIA EDWARD  
BARAKA BAHEBAN ANDREW  
BARAKA KAPONGO MBAGAZI  
BARAKA RACKISFORD NYANDOA  
BERNARD GODFREY BISEKO  

ALIMACHIUS NIWAGIRA KAHWA   
ALOYCE KESSY LUNYILIJA  
ANCEBERTH JOHN ZOBIA  
ARSEN THOMAS NELSON  
ARTEMIUS MWESHABIRA AUDAX  
ATOSHA WILLISON EMMANUEL  

ABDUL MALUNGUJA BENARD  
ADRIAN GEORGE MJEMA  
ADROFU KARAMAGI ALCHARD  
ADSON JOVINI BUBERWA  
ALEN ANDREW FESTO  
ALEX ACHILLEUS KASASA  

ELISHA SAMWEL BAGAILE   
ELMES KALUGENDO AUDAX  

EDWALD MAKUNGU NDAKE  
EGALITARIAN EGATA MAKANJA  
EGIDIUS RWEGASILA NELSON  
ELIAS JULIAS KALINGA  
ELISHA JEREMIA MBISE   
ELISHA  MUGENYIZI KUSIMA   

BRAYAN  BUBERWA DEOCLES   
BRIGHTON ILUNGU RWERAMILA   
DAVID STIVINE   
DENIS MATHIAS EZEKIEL  
DESDERIUS NTUMWA MUTALEMWA  
EDSON DAUSON TUNZE  
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S0109-0640 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 46-E
S0109-0641 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0642 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0643 M 12 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 55-D,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0644 M 11 II G/S 70-B,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 43-E
S0109-0645 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0646 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 47-E,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0647 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 55-D,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0648 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 72-B
S0109-0649 M 12 II G/S 53-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 47-E,     ADV 69-C
S0109-0650 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0651 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 55-D,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0652 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0653 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 58-D
S0109-0654 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0655 M 7 I G/S 38-S,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 81-A
S0109-0656 M 7 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 74-B
S0109-0657 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0658 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0659 M 12 II G/S 44-E,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 48-E
S0109-0660 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0661 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 53-D,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0662 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 57-D,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0663 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0664 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0665 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0666 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0667 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 67-C
S0109-0668 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0669 M 9 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0670 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0671 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0672 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0673 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0674 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0675 M 10 II G/S 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0676 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0677 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0678 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0679 M 17 III G/S 47-E,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 39-S,     ADV 30-F
S0109-0680 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0681 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0682 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 74-B
S0109-0683 M 13 III G/S 36-S,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 50-D,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0684 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0685 M 9 I G/S 37-S,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0686 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0687 M 12 II G/S 49-E,     GEO 47-E,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0688 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 46-E

ELVIS MUGISHA ENOCK  
ERADIUS LUKILANA MAJALIWA  
ERICK BYAMUGISHA HENERICKO  
ERICK ENNY ERNEST  

HUSENI SELEMANI MAKAME  
HUSSEIN JUMANNE BUGUZO  
IMANI JOSEPHAT MPOGAZI  
INNOCENT ALFRED KAIZA  
IQRAM ABDULRAHIM ABDUMARIK  
ISACK MAGIGISI MBUKA  

FREDRICK BAVON MIRINDO  
FREDRICK RWEYENDELA RENATUS   
GERALD NOEL MAKAME  
GIDION GODFREY AMOS  
GILBERT SAMWEL SIRILI  
GOMA MASATU JACKSON  

ERICK RUTAGAYWA ALOYS  
EVAREST LOISHIYE MITISHILI  
FADHILI KIJA YAKOBO  
FRANK CASIAN SIMON  
FRANK RICHARD MWENDA  
FRAVIAN STEPHHANO SELESTINE  

KICHELE SABA WAMBURA  
KIJA MAGANGA MANOTA  
KIJA YAKISA SAFARI  
LAMECK MALECHA MABEJA  
LISTON BALTAZAL BOB  
MAKENE PAULO MAGEMBE  

JOVINE BISEKO MASUMBUKO  
JULIUS PETER EDWARD  
JUNIOR HOSEA MUNUO  
JUSTINE CHRISTOPHER MARWA  
KALEBU MWESIGA CLEOPHACE  
KELVIN PETER TARIMO  

JAMES HAMIS AMOS  
JOHNSON LUGAMBWA CHRISTOPHER  
JONAS MWOMBEK KYARUZI  
JOSEPH DANIEL NKEZA  
JOSEPH TUNGU MAFULA  
JOVIAS NDEGE HOSEA  

MTANI LAMECK MGINI  
MUUMINI KASSIM   
NAUFARI MUTEGEKI HAMOUD  

MANFRED MAIKO NYIKA  
MARCO YONA LUSWAGA  
MATESO SALU ALPHONCE  
MELKIZEDEKY ARCADY URASSA  
MICHAEL PETER SOGOLA  
MICHAEL PHILIPO MAGANYA  
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S0109-0689 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 53-D,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0690 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0691 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0692 M 8 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0693 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0694 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0695 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0696 M 13 III G/S 64-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 32-F
S0109-0697 M 12 II G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0698 M 10 II G/S 48-E,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 52-D,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0699 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 67-C
S0109-0700 M 6 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 75-B,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0701 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     GEO 56-D,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0702 M 16 III G/S 25-F,     GEO 52-D,     ECO 45-E,     ADV 16-F
S0109-0703 M 15 III G/S 47-E,     GEO 57-D,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 31-F
S0109-0704 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0705 M 21 Fail G/S 52-D,     GEO 13-F,     ECO 13-F,     ADV 12-F
S0109-0706 M 10 II G/S 52-D,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0707 M 9 I G/S 46-E,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0708 M 15 III G/S 49-E,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 41-E,     ADV 30-F
S0109-0709 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 49-E
S0109-0710 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0711 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0712 M 14 III G/S 48-E,     GEO 50-D,     ECO 49-E,     ADV 41-E
S0109-0713 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     GEO 59-D,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0714 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0715 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0716 M 13 III G/S 62-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 44-E,     ADV 50-D
S0109-0717 M 15 III G/S 41-E,     GEO 50-D,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 30-F
S0109-0718 M 14 III G/S 45-E,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 46-E,     ADV 35-S
S0109-0719 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 54-D,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0720 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0721 M 13 III G/S 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 42-E,     ADV 41-E
S0109-0722 M 13 III G/S 56-D,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 42-E,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0723 M 17 III G/S 58-D,     GEO 49-E,     ECO 42-E,     ADV 29-F
S0109-0724 M 12 II G/S 57-D,     GEO 48-E,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0725 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 60-C,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0726 M 14 III G/S 66-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 58-D,     ADV 39-S
S0109-0727 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0728 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 69-C
S0109-0729 M 17 III G/S 58-D,     PHY 34-F,     CHE 44-E,     ADV 43-E
S0109-0730 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 43-E,     ADV 72-B
S0109-0731 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0732 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0733 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0734 M 15 III G/S 63-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 41-E
S0109-0735 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0736 M 12 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0737 M 14 III G/S 49-E,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 47-E

NOEL DISMAS MONGELA  
NUHU AYUBU SIMON  
OBADIA JERAD MZIRAI  
OMARI HASAN MUSA  
OMARY MENGWE MARCO  
PAUL DANIEL MVUNGI  

NEHEMIA EMANUEL NKULU  
NICHOLAS LUCAS MATARO  
NKWABI KARUME MAKOYE  

RUHIGO MPINGI SAMSON  
SAID ANTHONY HUSEIN  
SETH JUSTIFY TEMBEA  
SIBITALI YANGA SIBITALI  
SIMON BENJAMIN HAMISI  
SIMON YUSUPH SANGA  

PIUS ARCHARD MUCHUNGUZI  
PRIVATUS JACKSON WILLIAM  
RAYMOND MULAMBO BUHATWA  
REVOCATUS PANKI MASESA  
ROGATE GIDEON KATEGA  
ROGERS ROBERT FRANCIS  

PAULO DAWA SAMWEL  
PETER EMMANUEL NDERA   
PETER JAMES PETER  
PETRO MLINGI ELADI  
PHILBERT EMANUEL BITOKE   
PHILIPO ROBERT DUBAI  

ABBAS MUHAJI KACHWAMBA  
ABDUSWABUR KARUMUNA AMANI  
ABIEZER AMOS NDEGE  
ABON TUMSIME ADELICK  
AIMONI AMEDEUSI RAULIANI  
ALEX RUGEMALILA KALOKOLA  

WENSLAUS PATRICK DEOGRATIAS  
WILSON AMOS WILSON  
WISTON AUGUSTINO GWEVU  
YASINI JUMBE GADIA  
YOHANA SOSTENESS MAHALU  
ZEFRINI NDWATA ZEFRINI  

STEPHANO PHILIPO KALIYO  
STEPHEN ADAM MSABAHA  
STEVEN GORDIAN MAGUFULI  
VENACE VICENT ENOCK  
WASHIKI MARWA WASHIKI  
WELLNGTON AGANYIRA BALILEMWA  

ALFREDI SIMON YOHANI  
AMPHLEY M.   PROSPER  
ANDREW JOVIN TEGARULA   
ANERPRINCE PHILMON KABAKAMA  
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S0109-0738 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 69-C
S0109-0739 M 18 IV G/S 64-C,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 49-E,     ADV 33-F
S0109-0740 M -- ABS
S0109-0741 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0742 M 12 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0743 M 14 III G/S 34-F,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 58-D
S0109-0744 M 9 I G/S 49-E,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0745 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 79-B
S0109-0746 M 16 III G/S 66-C,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0747 M 17 III G/S 66-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 35-S,     ADV 37-S
S0109-0748 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0749 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0750 M 13 III G/S 64-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0751 M 9 I G/S 71-B,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0752 M 13 III G/S 58-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 43-E,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0753 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 50-D
S0109-0754 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0755 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 75-B
S0109-0756 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 77-B
S0109-0757 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0758 M 9 I G/S 56-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0759 M 12 II G/S 57-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 59-D
S0109-0760 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0761 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 37-S,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0762 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 72-B
S0109-0763 M 14 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 44-E,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0764 M 7 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 77-B,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0765 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 40-E,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0766 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0767 M 14 III G/S 63-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0768 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0769 M 7 I G/S 68-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0770 M 15 III G/S 43-E,     PHY 40-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 40-E
S0109-0771 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0772 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0773 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0774 M 16 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 35-S,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0775 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0776 M 6 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 70-B,     ADV 79-B
S0109-0777 M 15 III G/S 61-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 47-E,     ADV 44-E
S0109-0778 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0779 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0780 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0781 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0782 M 13 III G/S 61-C,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 41-E,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0783 M 13 III G/S 51-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 47-E
S0109-0784 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 49-E
S0109-0785 M 10 II G/S 52-D,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0786 M 7 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 74-B

CHARLES EDWIN OTIENO  
CHRISTIAN GRAYSON MBUTA   
CRESPO SIXNATUS MFAUME  
DANIEL MUSSA NZUMBI  
DANIEL SABATO SAMSON   
DAVID ALFRED BARTHOLOMEW  

AURELIO APOLLINARY SOMBI  
BARAKA BUSWELU SANDE   
BARAKA MSUMA MSUYA  
BARICK SIJAONA ELIAS   
BENJAMINI ABERY WILLIAMU  
BESA KARIBU NKWABI  

ANORD MJUNI SWITBERT  
AROLD MULOKOZI BWEICHUM  

EMANUEL AGUSTINO WIDEGE  
EMANUEL MASHAURI JOHN   
EMMANUEL RHOBI NTOGORO  
ERENEST ALLY SHILEKI  
ERICK ELIAS RWASHA  
ETHAN TUMUHAILWE ERICK  

EDISON ADAM SOSPETER  
EDWARD CHARLES GAGURI  
EDWARD SIMON KANOLELO  
EFRAIMU KAMUGA KALABA  
ELIA JAMES DAUD   
ELISHA MUKIZA JAMES   

DAVID CHARLES MAFIKIRA  
DAVID CHRISTOPHER PALLANGYO  
DAVIS DIDAS MWOMBEKI  
DELICK EVODIUS CHARLES  
DIONISE ISHENGOMA RUDOVIC  
EBENEZA KALIST MDOE  

FROLENCE K.  FURGENCE  
GEOFREY BOSCO JOEL  
GERALD HASSAN MGANA  
GODBLESS SAMWEL HENRY  
GODFREY RUGALABAMU ANANIAS  

FAUSTINE  JOACHIM HENJEWELE   
FESTO YOHANA NDENGU  
FRANCIS MARCO PETER  
FRANK EMMANUEL ZACHARIA  
FRED FRANCIS MBUSIRO  
FREDRICK BUSAGO SUNGURA  

EVANCE RUHANGISA SEVERINE   
EZEKIEL DAVID MIHAYO  
EZEKIEL PAMPHIL LUHWAGA  
FAGENCE MUKYANUZI PHINIAS  
FAISAL DAUDA KATEME   
FARID KAIZA RIZUWANI  
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S0109-0787 M 12 II G/S 45-E,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0788 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 71-B,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0789 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0790 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 75-B
S0109-0791 M 11 II G/S 48-E,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0792 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0793 M 12 II G/S 51-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 49-E,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0794 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 44-E,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0795 M 12 II G/S 57-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0796 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0797 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0798 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 50-D
S0109-0799 M 14 III G/S 65-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 48-E
S0109-0800 M 17 III G/S 60-C,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 44-E,     ADV 31-F
S0109-0801 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0802 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0803 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0804 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0805 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0806 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0807 M 14 III G/S 57-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 45-E
S0109-0808 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0809 M 9 I G/S 66-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 66-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0810 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0811 M 13 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0812 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 82-A
S0109-0813 M 12 II G/S 54-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 51-D
S0109-0814 M 7 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 73-B,     ADV 67-C
S0109-0815 M 11 II G/S 71-B,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0816 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 65-C,     ADV 72-B
S0109-0817 M 7 G/S 63-C,     PHY 74-B,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 71-B
S0109-0818 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 66-C
S0109-0819 M 20 Fail G/S 54-D,     PHY 29-F,     CHE 39-S,     ADV 33-F
S0109-0820 M 13 III G/S 50-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 63-C
S0109-0821 M 13 III G/S 64-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 58-D,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0822 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 57-D
S0109-0823 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 68-C
S0109-0824 M 17 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 34-F,     ADV 43-E
S0109-0825 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 54-D,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0826 M 6 I G/S 67-C,     PHY 76-B,     CHE 74-B,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0827 M 9 I G/S 48-E,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 50-D,     ADV 77-B
S0109-0828 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0829 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 60-C,     ADV 69-C
S0109-0830 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 43-E,     CHE 57-D,     ADV 55-D
S0109-0831 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 67-C
S0109-0832 M 10 II G/S 71-B,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0833 M 7 I G/S 40-E,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 80-A
S0109-0834 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 58-D
S0109-0835 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 36-S,     ADV 68-C

HAMIS SIMBA KESY  

JASSON JACOBO MMARI  
JEROME MLISA PASTORY  
JOAS MROKOZI JACKSON  
JOHANES MLASHANI JOSEPHAT  
JOHN YONA DANIEL  
JORAM AMOS SAMSON  

ISAYA CASTORY PETER  
ISAYA PHAUSTINE NDABATEZE  
ISRAEL GIDION PASCHAL  
ISSACK JOHN CHARLES  
IZIRAEL ERASMUS NMKAMA   
JAMES MASANJA JOHN  

HAMISI KAIJAGE TWAHIL  
HELBET LUCAS LEONCE  
HERBERT MSHUMBUSI JOHANSEN  
HUSSEIN HAMIDU MSOKE  
IBRAHIM JOSEPH MAKASIAGEH  
INOCENT JAMES KONZA  

LEWISI KAMALA PASTORY  
LIVINUS RWEGASIRA JULIUS   
LUCAS JOHN LUCAS  
LUCAS MICHAEL BUYUNGE  
MAGASI ELISHA MAGASI  
MAGUHWA SHILANGILA SHILANGILA  

KILIAN KALOKOLA KASIMBAZI  
KLUVERT ATHANAS PROSPER  
KULVETI EDGAR BAJUNANAKI  
LABAN MTAKYAMILWA LIBERATUS   
LACKSON MBAIKAIZE LAURIAN  
LEMOMO LEUMBWA NGEKE  

JOSHUA FABIANI LUKINDO  
JOVINE GIDION KAKULU  
JULIUS SYLVESTER MACHAGE  
KANIKI MAKARANGA CHARLES  
KELVIN ONORI FESTO M  
KERUN KAIZIREGE AUDAX  

MPUNIKIE ELFAS HILIZA  
MSABILA RASHID MSABILA  
MUGANYIZI PETER TIBENDA  
MWEMA NYAWANGWE MWEMA   
NAZIR EVANCE VALENTINE  
NDALAHWA DANIEL LUCAS  

MARCO PETRO NSULWA   
MASHAKA LUSHINGE ELIAS   
MBUSILO EDWARD MICHAEL  
MELIKIOL GERVAS KALIMA  
MELKIZEDEKI FILBERT NDAMO  
MOHAMED RAJABU MOHAMED  
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S0109-0836 M 14 III G/S 63-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 48-E,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0837 M 14 III G/S 43-E,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 48-E
S0109-0838 M 7 I G/S 49-E,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 76-B
S0109-0839 M 14 III G/S 70-B,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 36-S,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0840 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 61-C,     ADV 61-C
S0109-0841 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0842 M 15 III G/S 53-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 40-E
S0109-0843 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 67-C,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0844 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 54-D
S0109-0845 M 11 II G/S 48-E,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 62-C
S0109-0846 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 62-C,     ADV 75-B
S0109-0847 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0848 M 6 I G/S 59-D,     PHY 77-B,     CHE 72-B,     ADV 73-B
S0109-0849 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 64-C,     ADV 64-C
S0109-0850 M 8 I G/S 65-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 63-C,     ADV 79-B
S0109-0851 M 15 III G/S 58-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 35-S,     ADV 46-E
S0109-0852 M 16 III G/S 56-D,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 39-S
S0109-0853 M 17 III G/S 68-C,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 51-D,     ADV 28-F
S0109-0854 M 14 III G/S 51-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 38-S,     ADV 56-D
S0109-0855 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 45-E,     ADV 74-B
S0109-0856 M 16 III G/S 60-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 41-E,     ADV 38-S
S0109-0857 M 17 III G/S 54-D,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 28-F,     ADV 46-E
S0109-0858 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 65-C
S0109-0859 M 18 IV G/S 63-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 37-S,     ADV 33-F
S0109-0860 M 12 II G/S 67-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 55-D,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0861 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 53-D
S0109-0862 M 19 IV G/S 58-D,     PHY 31-F,     CHE 42-E,     ADV 23-F
S0109-0863 M 15 III G/S 71-B,     PHY 34-F,     CHE 56-D,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0864 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 60-C
S0109-0865 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 53-D,     ADV 70-B
S0109-0866 M 13 III G/S 64-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 52-D
S0109-0867 M 13 III G/S 53-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 52-D,     ADV 46-E

S0109-0868 M 7 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  69.5-B

S0109-0869 M 12 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0870 M 8 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  63-C

S0109-0871 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0109-0872 M 13 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  37-S

S0109-0873 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  13.5-F

S0109-0874 M 13 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0875 M 11 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  27.5-F

S0109-0876 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  30.5-F

NELSON RASHID LUSANA  
NICANOR ABAYO WARENGA  
NTEMI KONASI MADAKI  
PAUL FIKIRI MUSA  
PETER PAUL JOHN  
PETRO BOAZI LUVANDA  

STEVEN JEFTER SYLIVESTER  
STEVENI JOSEPH ISACKA  
THOMAS JOSEPH DARUSHI  
THOMAS  SIMON THOMAS   
TILUKENZILE R. MSONGARELI  
TONY FESTO KONDO  

SADATH SALUM MOHAMED   
SALULA JOHN KASILE  
SALUMU FABIANI DOTTO  
SAMSON MARWA JUMA  
SIMON JUMA HAMIS  
SOSPETER C. NYAWATHWA  

PETRO DASTANI ZAKARIA  
RABAN RUTELANYA BASEKA  
RESPIS PETER RESPIS   
REVINUS REVOCATUS MULOKOZI  
RICHARD JOHN MWANDU   
ROYKHERI GRATION RWEZAULA   

ALAW AMAN QUALAISH  

ALBERT RUGAMBWA MWIJAGE  

ALBERTH BISHUGWE AUDAX   

ALEN BRASIO MITEGO  

ALEN PROJEST PROTASE  

YUSUFU MOHAMED MTUMBILA  
ZABRON GEORGE MUNJUMBA  

ABDURAHIM MGANYIZI NURU  

ABTWAHIYU BUGAMBO ABDALLAH  

AFIDHU MURSHID GEORGE  

AIDAN PROSPER KABEBE  

TUMAINI PAULO MCHACHE   
VIANUSI TUMWESIGE SIMONI  
WALTER MUGISHA LEONARD   
WILFRED MUGANYIZI DESDERY   
WILIAMU PAULO KALINGA  
WILLSON LAZARO SURURUKA  
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S0109-0877 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  28.5-F

S0109-0878 M 12 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 31-F,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0879 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  31-F

S0109-0880 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-0881 M 7 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  54-D

S0109-0882 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  41-E

S0109-0883 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  22.5-F

S0109-0884 M 14 III
G/S 41-E,     PHY 39-S,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0885 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0109-0886 M 13 III
G/S 45-E,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0887 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  53-D

S0109-0888 M 14 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0109-0889 M 14 III
G/S 51-D,     PHY 38-S,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0890 M 14 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0891 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0109-0892 M 7 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 77-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0109-0893 M 15 III
G/S 67-C,     PHY 39-S,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0894 M 12 II
G/S 47-E,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  16.5-F

S0109-0895 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0896 M 11 II
G/S 70-B,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0897 M 10 II
G/S 71-B,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-0898 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0899 M 12 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 37-S,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0109-0900 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  46-E

S0109-0901 M 8 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0109-0902 M 12 II
G/S 70-B,     PHY 36-S,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  28-F

ALESIUS AMOS HUBERT  

BARIKI BARAKA KIZOYA   

BENSON MUGIZI DAUSON  

BEVIN ELIAS BIDAGA  

BONIFACE ELIAS MABULA  

BONIFASI THIMOSA MAZIKU  

BONUS MPUMBYA BARTHAZARY   

ARNOLD MWESIGA DENIS  

ASSA BITUNGWA BARAKA  

ASTERIUS MUGES ALCHILEUS  

AYUBU JEREMIAH MISUNGWI  

AZIZI HAMISI MAHUMBI  

BARAKA CHACHA MARO  

ALEX CHRISTOPHER MALONGO  

AMAN  DANIEL ABDUL   

ANICETH  NDAGILE MWEBUGA   

ANORD MATHIAS BUBERWA   

ANSBERTUS MAPESA MSIMU  

ANWARY HASHIMU ABDULMALIKI   

DANIELI JOSEPHATI BURA  

BRIGHTON ADOLPH BUBELWA  

CAROS ZAWADI DOMICIAN   

CHARLES MSHIGWA MHOJA  

CHRISS JOHN BUHWELA  

CLIVE LUKE ANAM  

DANIEL DONASIO MAGAZI  
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S0109-0903 M 14 III
G/S 60-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 38-S,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0904 M 9 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-0905 M 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0906 M 13 III
G/S 52-D,     PHY 33-F,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-0907 M 11 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0109-0908 M 11 II
G/S 46-E,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0909 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0910 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0911 M 13 III
G/S 35-S,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0912 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0109-0913 M 15 III
G/S 48-E,     PHY 17-F,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0914 M 6 I
G/S 70-B,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0915 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0916 M 8 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  59-D

S0109-0917 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  31.5-F

S0109-0918 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0109-0919 M 8 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  32.5-F

S0109-0920 M 11 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0921 M 7 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0109-0922 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0109-0923 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 44-E,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-0924 M 11 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  24.5-F

S0109-0925 M 8 I
G/S 46-E,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  15.5-F

S0109-0926 M 6 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  33-F

S0109-0927 M 7 I
G/S 59-D,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  47-E

S0109-0928 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 71-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  77-B

DENIS RUGASHOBOLOLA GODFREY  

DENIS SAUL NTUNGA   

DEODATUS BINAMUNGU GREVASE  

DERICK MBELWA KAKIZIBA  

DEVIS KAIZA DIVINUS   

DEVONI PASCHAL MANOTA  

DAVID AMOKE OPUOT  

DAVID MJUNI KATABAZI  

DAVID STEPHEN GAMBARA  

DAWSON WILSON FILMON  

DENDE NJILE SIBABA  

EVANCE GEORGE KULWA   

EVARIST SIMON BAHEBE   

EVODIUS LWEYEMAMU PONSIAN  

ELISHA JOHN PETER   

ELVIS PROJESTUS FRUGENCE  

EMMANUEL JARED MUHILE   

EMMANUEL RUGANGIRA SALVATORY  

ERICK RWEYENDERA EVODIUS  

ERICK VEDASTUS COSTANTINE  

DOMINIKO STEPHANO NESTORY  

EDIGA EMMANUEL PAULO  

EDSON FRED MACHIYA  

EDWINI GANYILA GODWINI  

ELIA RWEYEMAMU KIKASIGA  

ELIABU DENIS KWESIGA  
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S0109-0929 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-0930 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  43-E

S0109-0931 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0932 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-0933 M 15 III
G/S 46-E,     PHY 34-F,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-0934 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-0935 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 85-A,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-0936 M 14 III
G/S 56-D,     PHY 37-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0937 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-0938 M 5 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  38-S

S0109-0939 M 10 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  41.5-E

S0109-0940 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-0941 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0109-0942 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0943 M 9 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0109-0944 M 11 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0945 M 12 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 50-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0946 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0947 M 13 III
G/S 57-D,     PHY 48-E,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0948 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0109-0949 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  27.5-F

S0109-0950 M 9 I
G/S 71-B,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0109-0951 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0952 M 12 II
G/S 44-E,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0953 M 6 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  49-E

S0109-0954 M -- ABS

EZEKIEL MATHIAS MAKENZI  

EZEKIELI KASHETO BONEPHACE  

FARAJA BONIPHACE MAGANDA  

HALID ALLY MTUMBUKA  

HARUN RAJABU KINGWAWA  

HELIS MSELEMU KANYIRA  

HOSEA JACKSON KALIDUSHI  

JACKSON BULWAE TUMAINI  

JACKSON  FORT  SILLA   

GABRIEL GASPER MANKO  

GHANIYU SULEIMANI MUSTAPHA  

GIDION JAMES KITINDI  

GILBERT ROBERT EPHRAIM   

GODFREY LEONARD GOBILI  

GODSON LEONARD BONIPHACE  

FELIX JOHN NYABAKARI  

FLORIAN PETER MSIMBE  

FRANK MAKANI KUZENZA  

FRANSIS NANDU MBULYAPE  

FRANSISCO DONATUS MATHEO  

FREDNAND FIKIRI DICKSON  

JACKSON MASIGO KAYANDA  

JAMARY BUBERWA DAUDA  

JAWADU NADHIRU ELIAS   

JELADI MKANGALA MAJULA  

JOEL JOHN NSENGA   
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S0109-0955 M 7 I
G/S 69-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  43-E

S0109-0956 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  39.5-E

S0109-0957 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  43.5-E

S0109-0958 M 10 II
G/S 70-B,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-0959 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0960 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-0961 M 15 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 33-F,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  7-F

S0109-0962 M 12 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 51-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  5-F

S0109-0963 M 15 III
G/S 53-D,     PHY 35-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0964 M 10 II
G/S 61-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-0965 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-0966 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-0967 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  54-D

S0109-0968 M 12 II
G/S 56-D,     PHY 45-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0969 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  38-S

S0109-0970 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-0971 M 11 II
G/S 70-B,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  39-S

S0109-0972 M 11 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0973 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-0974 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0975 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-0976 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-0977 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0109-0978 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0979 M 12 II
G/S 65-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-0980 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  20-F

JOSEPHAT MWAIM MIYALA  

JOSHUA MATIKO WAHEKE  

JOSHUA ZACHARIA JUMA   

JOVIN KIIZA CLEMENCE  

JOVITHA MUJWAUZI EDWARD  

KELVIN CHACHA WESCO  

JOHN KURA LUSANA  

JOHN PAULO JAMES  

JOHN PIUS SONDA  

JOHNSON MBELWA RAFAEL  

JOSEPH CHESTER MAIGA   

JOSEPH JULIUS JOHN  

JOHN ABELI YOHANA  

LEONARD SHIJA KITINDI  

KURWA ANDREA MAHILANE  

KWILIGWA PETRO MCHELE  

LAMECK CHARLES NDALIFANYE  

LANDELINUS MUJWAUZI CHRISTIAN   

LAURIAN LUGAMBE NDELEMA  

LEODIGARD CHARLES SHUZARI  

KELVIN MBAKILEKI RAYMOND  

KELVIN MILEMBE MATHIAS   

KENETH MUSA CHALUBE  

KIHANGA FRANCIS KIHANGA  

KONRAD NTUNGIRWEGE KASHASHA  

KULWA BUHURU MPONDEJA  
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S0109-0981 M 9 I
G/S 53-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-0982 M 13 III
G/S 62-C,     PHY 42-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-0983 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  50-D

S0109-0984 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0985 M 11 II
G/S 55-D,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-0986 M 20 Fail
G/S 65-C,     PHY 31-F,     CHE 13-F,     BIO 38-S,     
BAM  34-F

S0109-0987 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     PHY 67-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0988 M 12 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-0989 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  34-F

S0109-0990 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-0991 M 13 III
G/S 65-C,     PHY 49-E,     CHE 51-D,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-0992 M 11 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  32-F

S0109-0993 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 69-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-0994 M 9 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  51-D

S0109-0995 M 11 II
G/S 60-C,     PHY 54-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  34-F

S0109-0996 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  27-F

S0109-0997 M 15 III
G/S 58-D,     PHY 39-S,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-0998 M 6 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  55-D

S0109-0999 M 12 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1000 M 6 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0109-1001 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  36-S

S0109-1002 M 11 II
G/S 58-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1003 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  42-E

S0109-1004 M 6 I
G/S 63-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-1005 M 11 II
G/S 67-C,     PHY 52-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-1006 M 13 III
G/S 50-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  19-F

LEWIS MUJUNI BABILIGI  

LIVINUS MSHOBOZI HENERICKO   

LUCAS PHILIPO LUFUNGULO  

LUJUO MOSHI LUJUO  

MADUHU MABULA MAKALANGA  

MICHAEL MAWAZO KITINGA  

MIKA ROBERT RAPHAEL   

MIKA WILLIAM MNGOMA   

MOHAMED SAMSON MAGILOYA  

MUSA ROBERT MUSSA  

NDAKI NGENDA MAGEMBE  

MATHIAS APOLINARY JOSEPH  

MATIKO CHACHA MWITA  

MELEGA  THOMAS  KEYA   

MERICK PHILIBERT NKUBA   

METHUSELA ZEPHANIA JAPHET  

MICHAEL ELIAS MAYALA  

MAGESA KIRACHA NYAMSOGORO  

MALIMI MABULA CHANDALIJA   

MALUGU MABULA SITTA  

MARTINE KAZALE PAUL   

MASUMBUKO GERVAS NIKOLAUS  

MATHAYO SELEMAN LUGORA   

NEDIRISI MIKIDADI FAUSTINE  

NGWATU GELEWA SUPILA  

NURU JOHN DIONISE  
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S0109-1007 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  24-F

S0109-1008 M 6 I
G/S 68-C,     PHY 72-B,     CHE 73-B,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0109-1009 M 7 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-1010 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1011 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-1012 M 13 III
G/S 59-D,     PHY 46-E,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-1013 M 6 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 70-B,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-1014 M 15 III
G/S 46-E,     PHY 35-S,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-1015 M 9 I
G/S 48-E,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-1016 M 10 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 59-D,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0109-1017 M 11 II
G/S 53-D,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1018 M 10 II
G/S 64-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0109-1019 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 74-B,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  36-S

S0109-1020 M 5 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 81-A,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  61-C

S0109-1021 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-1022 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  21-F

S0109-1023 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0109-1024 M 7 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  48-E

S0109-1025 M 9 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 65-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-1026 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-1027 M 14 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 47-E,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-1028 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  34-F

S0109-1029 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     PHY 68-C,     CHE 75-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0109-1030 M 8 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 62-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0109-1031 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     PHY 66-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  31-F

S0109-1032 M 11 II
G/S 59-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  13-F

RAYMOND GODFREY WALESI   

RAZAKI JAFARI RAMADHANI  

REMIGIUS MKAMA YUSTAS  

RIGOBERT MWEMEZI ROBERT  

ROBERT CHARLES PAULO  

SAHANI NHYAMA LUSUNGULA  

PETER KABYEMELA MUTALEMWA  

PETER PAUL NKELEBI  

PHARES KARUME MUMBA   

PHILIPO JERASMIN MASABU  

PHILIPO PHILIPO CHIWUYA  

RAITHON THOMAS KAPUNDA  

OBADIA ALEX DEOGRATIUS  

PATRICK ALEX MOSES  

PAULO MULASHANI RWEYEMAMU  

SAMWEL NSULWA GISABU  

SAMWELI ROBERT LUSENDAMILA  

SEIPH ALPHAN JUMA  

SHABAN FAIDA KANYERERE  

SHABAN LUCAS JAMES  

SALVIUS KAMAZIMA PHOTDAS  

SALVIUS MUGISHA ALFRED  

SAMWEL DANIEL NGELE  

SAMWEL MANONI JUSTINE   

SAMWEL MARCO LUBEJA   

SAMWEL MARWA MONKAGO  
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S0109-1033 M 9 I
G/S 65-C,     PHY 53-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-1034 M 7 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 75-B,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-1035 M 9 I
G/S 66-C,     PHY 56-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1036 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 57-D,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1037 M 12 II
G/S 54-D,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 57-D,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-1038 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     PHY 63-C,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0109-1039 M 10 II
G/S 57-D,     PHY 58-D,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-1040 M 5 I
G/S 61-C,     PHY 78-B,     CHE 76-B,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  68-C

S0109-1041 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     PHY 61-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-1042 M 15 III
G/S 63-C,     PHY 41-E,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 43-E,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1043 M 10 II
G/S 68-C,     PHY 60-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-1044 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     PHY 64-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1045 M 11 II
G/S 71-B,     PHY 55-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  28-F

S0109-1046 M 11 II
G/S 50-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0109-1047 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1048 M 13 III
G/S 48-E,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 45-E,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-1049 M 11 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1050 M 12 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-1051 M 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1052 M 11 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1053 M 8 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-1054 M 13 III
G/S 60-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 54-D,     
BAM  37-S

S0109-1055 M 13 III
G/S 52-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-1056 M 11 II
G/S 62-C,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 50-D,     
BAM  4-F

S0109-1057 M 10 II
G/S 67-C,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-1058 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  15-F

SIMON OSWARD MGOZI  

SOSPETER DEUSDEDITI SOSPETE  

STEVEN RAPHAEL DAFFI  

SYLIVESTER ANDREA TANGAWIZI  

TIMOTHEO EZEKIEL ABEL  

URLIK BYAMUKAMA FLAVIAN  

SHUKURU BONIVENTURE MNELE  

ALLY JAIROS YUSUPH  

AMOS ROBERT MALALE  

ANGELO KAMALA JOHN   

ANICETH  JOSEPH MADUHU  

ASHIRAFU SILAJI RASHID  

AVITUS WILBARD INOCENTI  

ABINEL MATHIAS MKEZWA  

ADRIAN DEUS DANIEL   

ALFAKIXADI KASORI PIMA  

ALFRED MAGESA SULUSI  

ALFRED SHIJA GALULA  

ALFREDI PUNGU KASIGA  

VITALIS RUTATENEKWA KOMBO  

WEMA FIKIRI STAPHORD  

YASSIN SAID SELEMAN  

YESSE JEREMIA RASHID  

ZAKARIA ALEX JUMA  

ZAWADI MANYANGU BASINDIKE  

CHARLES MIHAYO MISUNGWI  
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S0109-1059 M 14 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 45-E,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1060 M 10 II
G/S 70-B,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-1061 M 9 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1062 M 13 III
G/S 58-D,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 56-D,     
BAM  35-S

S0109-1063 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1064 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1065 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  42-E

S0109-1066 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 65-C

S0109-1067 M 12 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  6-F

S0109-1068 M 10 II
G/S 71-B,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1069 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1070 M 17 III
G/S 48-E,     GEO 41-E,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 32-F,     
BAM  5-F

S0109-1071 M 12 II
G/S 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 64-C,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1072 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  20-F

S0109-1073 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1074 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  18-F

S0109-1075 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 62-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1076 M 14 III
G/S 56-D,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 36-S,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-1077 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1078 M 10 II
G/S 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-1079 M 12 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 39-S,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-1080 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0109-1081 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-1082 M -- ABS

S0109-1083 M 11 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 63-C,     
BAM  33-F

S0109-1084 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1085 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  17-F

ELVISI KAIJAGE ELNOD  

EMMANUEL CHARLES BUDEBA  

EMMANUEL GASPER MHAGA  

EMMANUEL MARCO MABULA  

EMMANUEL MGAIWA KWILEKA  

ENOCK FABIAN HAMIS  

EDIVIN EDSON DIOCLES  

EDSON  EDWIN   

EGIBART NGOWE BISHAHU  

EGINUS DMONICK JOSEPH   

ELIAS MATEKERE CHIRATO  

ELVIN  JULIUS   

DANIEL MESHILEKI NAURELUMBWA  

DERICK DESDERY KACHIWILE  

DEVID AMOS JOHN  

EDIGA PASCHAL JOHN  

EDIPIDIUS RUTINWA CRETUS  

GASPER JOHN KULWA  

GODIAN GRAYSON   

HARUNI HUSSEIN KINGUT  

HUSENI WILLISON JOSEPH   

ENOS JUMA MCHELE  

ERICK OTIENO CHARLES  

EXPERIUS DEOGRATIUS EMILY  

FABIANI RUGUMA SIMION  

FRANK MATATA LUHANGA  

FREDRICK SIMON MGISHA  
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S0109-1086 M 18 IV
G/S 58-D,     GEO 39-S,     CHE 30-F,     BIO 47-E,     
BAM  9-F

S0109-1087 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1088 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-1089 M 7 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  23-F

S0109-1090 M 7 I
G/S 54-D,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  14.5-F

S0109-1091 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1092 M -- ABS

S0109-1093 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  13-F

S0109-1094 M 12 II
G/S 55-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1095 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  3-F

S0109-1096 M 10 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-1097 M 13 III
G/S 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 53-D,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1098 M 8 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1099 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  26-F

S0109-1100 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-1101 M 12 II
G/S 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1102 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  1.5-F

S0109-1103 M 14 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 41-E,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-1104 M 13 III
G/S 52-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 41-E,     BIO 48-E,     
BAM  14-F

S0109-1105 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-1106 M 8 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-1107 M 9 I
G/S 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  7-F

S0109-1108 M 12 II
G/S 50-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 43-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-1109 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  25-F

S0109-1110 M 9 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1111 M 15 III
G/S 54-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 31-F,     BIO 59-D,     
BAM  6-F

ISACK IBRAHIM SULEIMAN   

ISMAILI DAUDI PAULO  

IZENGO IZENGO KUZENZA  

JAMES KASHINJE MKINDI  

JAMES MASHIBE MASANJA  

JASSON BAGUMA DIONISE  

HYTHAM  NOUH   

INOCENT LUCAS LAURENT  

MUSA NURU MOLLEL  

NGATA EZEKIEL PANGANI  

NGEZE EDISON NGEZE  

NICKSON GODFREY MUSHI  

NZUNGU WILSON MSOMA  

ONESMO ADAM JOHN  

JUNIOR DEONATUS PHILIPO  

LUCAS LUSANA LUCAS  

MABULA SAMWEL KAKILI  

MAGESA ELIAS MAGIGE  

MASANGA KABWE MATESO  

MATHIAS ELIAS JOHN  

JASSON STIVIN KANANA  

JIKUBA NTIGA JIDUMA  

JOHANESS KARUGABA SYLILO  

JOSEPH IBRAHIM ELIMBOTO  

JOSEPH PHILIPO MINYALI  

JULIAN BUBERWA JUPIAN  
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S0109-1112 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-1113 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1114 M 16 III
G/S 51-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 33-F,     BIO 44-E,     
BAM  8-F

S0109-1115 M 13 III
G/S 49-E,     GEO 47-E,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 55-D,     
BAM  16-F

S0109-1116 M 10 II
G/S 53-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1117 M 13 III
G/S 57-D,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 67-C,     
BAM  15-F

S0109-1118 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 51-D,     
BAM  22-F

S0109-1119 M 11 II
G/S 72-B,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 44-E,     BIO 60-C,     
BAM  10-F

S0109-1120 M 11 II
G/S 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1121 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-1122 M 13 III
G/S 59-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 40-E,     BIO 48-E,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-1123 M 12 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 61-C,     
BAM  5-F

S0109-1124 M 13 III
G/S 39-S,     GEO 49-E,     CHE 42-E,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  11-F

S0109-1125 M 13 III
G/S 61-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 46-E,     BIO 58-D,     
BAM  12-F

S0109-1126 M 14 III
G/S 55-D,     GEO 52-D,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 48-E,     
BAM  17-F

S0109-1127 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1128 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 65-C,     
BAM  19-F

S0109-1129 M 6 I
G/S 70-B,     GEO 78-B,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  29-F

S0109-1130 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  22-F

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
625 622 3.216 22 / 72 75 / 207 Grade C (Good)

SIMONI SAMWELI SIMONI  

SIMPOLIUS ANTHONY STANLEY  

SIMPSON MWEMEZI TIBEZARA  

STEPHANO EMMANUEL KALIYO  

STEVEN MICHAEL CYPRIAN  

WILLIAM PAUL BWASH  

SAMSON BUHURU MPONDEJA  

SELEMAN BAHATI WILLIUM  

SENI MUSSA MASUNGA  

SHEXIPEAR MWOMBEKI DOMICIAN  

SIMON ANDREW PAUL  

SIMON MATHIAS LUNYILIJA  

PAULIN JOSHUA ENOCK  

PHILBERT BYAMUNGU NOVATI  

RAJABU ADAMU MOHAMED  

RESPIKIUS PANKARAUS COLOSPER  

ROCHIUS MATUNGWA RUYEBE   

SADATH MLOKOZI SULAITH  

YANGOLE HAMIS YANGOLE  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
622
2.5667 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
33 / 59
116 / 177
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105 105 2.7143 14 / 60 39 / 181 Grade C (Good)
309 308 3.1246 26 / 65 93 / 188 Grade C (Good)
316 307 3.4019 20 / 37 74 / 118 Grade C (Good)
399 391 3.3772 24 / 51 75 / 146 Grade C (Good)
260 259 2.4481 22 / 47 71 / 140 Grade B (Very Good)
226 224 3.2832 19 / 24 49 / 78 Grade C (Good)
260 243 3.2635 13 / 30 48 / 108 Grade C (Good)
364 63 4.8269 37 / 49 113 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F
0 33 324 212 47 6          3
0 34 63 8 0 0          0
0 26 176 88 17 1          1
1 25 101 104 60 16          9
0 35 124 139 79 14          8

32 107 79 32 8 1          1
0 19 82 91 29 3          2
3 45 75 76 37 7          17
0 2 3 9 26 23          301

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
ECONOMICS
ADV. MATHS
BAM 

ECONOMICS
ADV. MATHS

HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
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